Different arbor sizes and segment specifications are available upon request
Granite and other nature stone
This wall barrel makes it less weight and easy control
BB51SG          51       2"                  2.5                 8/10                      5
BB40SG          40     1-5/8"            2/2.2                8/10                    1/4
BB32SG          32     1-1/4"            2/2.2                8/10                    1/3
BB25SG          25       1"                  2                     8/10                    1
BB20SG          20      3/4"                 2                     8/10                    1
BB16SG          16      5/8"                 2                     8/10                    1
BB12SG          12      1/2"                  2                     8/10                    1
BB08SG           8      5/16"             U shape                9                      1
Hand held drill, drilling machine
                 mm   inch          thickness(mm)    height(mm)            NO.
Ad:
XMF Tools Group
ZhengDing County
HEBEI XMF TOOLS GROUP CO.,LTD
HeBei P R China
86-311-85174190
85174259,85174229
TEL:
FAX: 86-311-85174239
Post Code: 050800
312 YanZhao Noth Street
E-mail:
Contact us:
Machinery:
Feature:
Application:
Item NO.         Diameter             Segment           Segment           Segment
BB06SG           6      1/4"               U shape                9                      1
BB10SG          10      3/8"              U shape                9                      1
BB14SG          14      9/16"                2                     8/10                    1
BB18SG          18     11/16"              2                     8/10                    1
BB22SG          22      7/8"                2                     8/10                    1
BB28SG          28     1-1/8"              2                    8/10                     1
BB35SG          35     1-3/8"            2/2.2                8/10                    1/3
BB45SG          45     1-3/4"            2/2.2                8/10                    1/4
BB56SG          56     2-1/4"               2.5                8/10                      5